
85. Nationale Deutsche Meisterschaften Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Damen

Platz Name Verband

1 Kristin Silbereisen BYTTV

2 Xiaona Shan BETTV

3 Tanja Krämer TTBW

3 Katharina Michajlova WTTV

5 Julia Kaim TTBW

5 Chantal Mantz BETTV

5 Kathrin Mühlbach SATTV

5 Yuan Wan RTTV

9 Nadine Bollmeier WTTV

9 Jessica Göbel TTBW

9 Yvonne Kaiser WTTV

9 Sophia Klee HETTV

9 Luisa Säger TTBW

9 Franziska Schreiner BYTTV

9 Nadine Sillus WTTV

9 Jennie Wolf TTBW

17 Anastasia Bondareva HETTV

17 Anne Bundesmann HETTV

17 Huong Do Thi SATTV

17 Soraya Domdey BETTV

17 Annika Feltens TTVR

17 Lea Grohmann HETTV

17 Yuko Imamura WTTV

17 Miriam Jongen WTTV

17 Janina Kämmerer HETTV

17 Eva-Maria Maier BYTTV

17 Gaia Monfardini HETTV

17 Amelie Rocheteau TTVN

17 Vivien Scholz TTVSH

17 Laura Tiefenbrunner BYTTV

17 Wenna Tu TTBW

17 Qian Wan WTTV

33 Huong Tho Do Thi SATTV

33 Carolin Freude STTB

33 Caroline Hajok TTVN

33 Linda Renner TTVSA

33 Lotta Rose TTVN

33 Katharina Sabo TTBW

33 Anne Sewöster TTVN

33 Maria Shiiba TTVN

41 Sonja Busemann HETTV

41 Bianca Dahlke TTVSH

41 Stephanie Hoffmann WTTV

41 Svenja Horlebein BYTTV

41 Jana Kirner TTBW

41 Lena Meiß TTVSH

41 Jule Wirlmann TTVN

41 Ann-Katrin Ziegler TTBW

Damen Doppel

Platz Name Verband

1 Kristin Silbereisen/Xiaona Shan BYTTV/BETTV

2 Tanja Krämer/Jessica Göbel TTBW

3 Anastasia Bondareva/Sophia Klee HETTV

3 Yuan Wan/Chantal Mantz RTTV/BETTV

5 Gaia Monfardini/Lea Grohmann HETTV

5 Kathrin Mühlbach/Yuko Imamura SATTV/WTTV

5 Nadine Sillus/Yvonne Kaiser WTTV

5 Jennie Wolf/Luisa Säger TTBW

9 Katharina Michajlova/Nadine Bollmeier WTTV

9 Eva-Maria Maier/Sonja Busemann BYTTV/HETTV

9 Katharina Sabo/Soraya Domdey TTBW/BETTV

9 Wenna Tu/Jana Kirner TTBW

9 Laura Tiefenbrunner/Franziska Schreiner BYTTV

9 Caroline Hajok/Anne Sewöster TTVN

9 Lotta Rose/Maria Shiiba TTVN

9 Amelie Rocheteau/Jule Wirlmann TTVN

17 Vivien Scholz/Bianca Dahlke TTVSH

17 Huong Tho Do Thi/Carolin Freude SATTV/STTB

17 Miriam Jongen/Stephanie Hoffmann WTTV

17 Annika Feltens/Svenja Horlebein TTVR/BYTTV

17 Ann-Katrin Ziegler/Julia Kaim TTBW

17 Anne Bundesmann/Janina Kämmerer HETTV

17 Qian Wan/Lena Meiß WTTV/TTVSH

17 Huong Do Thi/Linda Renner SATTV/TTVSA
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Herren

Platz Name Verband

1 Timo Boll WTTV

2 Ruwen Filus HETTV

3 Benedikt Duda WTTV

3 Ricardo Walther WTTV

5 Dennis Dickhardt BYTTV

5 Kilian Ort BYTTV

5 Dang Qiu TTBW

5 Gianluca Walther WTTV

9 Nico Christ BYTTV

9 Dennis Klein STTB

9 Steffen Mengel WTTV

9 Julian Mohr TTBW

9 Hermann Mühlbach WTTV

9 Jens Schabacker TTBW

9 Erik Schreyer TTTV

9 Lennart Wehking WTTV

17 Florian Bluhm TTBW

17 Sebastian Borchardt BETTV

17 Thomas Brosig WTTV

17 Maximilian Dierks WTTV

17 Alexander Flemming BYTTV

17 Björn Helbing WTTV

17 Tobias Hippler TTVN

17 Robert Kempe SATTV

17 Robin Malessa WTTV

17 Fan Bo Meng HETTV

17 Dominik Scheja HETTV

17 Jochen Schmitt HETTV

17 Dwain Schwarzer WTTV

17 Frederik Spreckelsen TTVSH

17 Gregor Surnin HETTV

17 Aaron Vallbracht STTB

33 Patrick Decker TTVN

33 Ali-Serdar Gözübüyük BETTV

33 Tom Heisse WTTV

33 Sven Hennig TTBW

33 Liang Qiu TTVR

33 Jonah Schlie TTVN

33 Henning Zeptner WTTV

40 Tom Eise TTBW

40 Richard Hoffmann TTVN

40 Nils Hohmeier TTVN

40 Cedric Meissner TTVN

40 Dennis Müller RTTV

40 Tom Schmidt HETTV

40 Kay Stumper TTBW

40 Jannik Xu HETTV

Herren Doppel

Platz Name Verband

1 Ricardo Walther/Ruwen Filus WTTV/HETTV

2 Kilian Ort/Dang Qiu BYTTV/TTBW

3 Benedikt Duda/Dennis Klein WTTV/STTB

3 Thomas Brosig/Steffen Mengel WTTV

5 Nils Hohmeier/Tobias Hippler TTVN

5 Erik Schreyer/Hermann Mühlbach TTTV/WTTV

5 Jens Schabacker/Gregor Surnin TTBW/HETTV

5 Björn Helbing/Lennart Wehking WTTV

9 Kay Stumper/Tom Eise TTBW

9 Nico Christ/Alexander Flemming BYTTV

9 Henning Zeptner/Tom Heisse WTTV

9 Dwain Schwarzer/Robert Kempe WTTV/SATTV

9 Dennis Dickhardt/Julian Mohr BYTTV/TTBW

9 Dominik Scheja/Liang Qiu HETTV/TTVR

9 Richard Hoffmann/Jonah Schlie TTVN

9 Robin Malessa/Gianluca Walther WTTV

17 Frederik Spreckelsen/Florian Bluhm TTVSH/TTBW

17 Ali-Serdar Gözübüyük/Sebastian Borchardt BETTV

17 Cedric Meissner/Patrick Decker TTVN

17 Maximilian Dierks/Sven Hennig WTTV/TTBW

17 Aaron Vallbracht/Dennis Müller STTB/RTTV

17 Tom Schmidt/Jochen Schmitt HETTV
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